111.11.2024
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig

GOLIATH CLASS
Indoor/Outdoor — Wall Sconce | ADA Compliant
ORDER EXAMPLES
EX1: GO-BN-38-LED15-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK-BLD-REMT
EX2: GO-DN-51-LED25-CT5-80CRI-UNV-BZ-CA51-EM20W
STYLE
Refer to Index Page for Model Name/Code on Page 1
GO-xx Standard-(xx=Style Code, ex: GO-AL)
SIZE
Select from Sizes: 38 / 51
Refer to Chart for Dimensions
LED WATTAGE
Refer to Chart for Size/Wattage Compatibility
See Page 3 for Uplight / Downlight Explanation
LEDxx LED(xx=Wattage, ex: LED30)
LUxx LED Uplight(xx=Wattage, ex: LU5)
LDxx LED Downlight(xx=Wattage, ex: LD5)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
CT3 ±3000K LED Color Temp
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
80CRI 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
90CRI 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
347 347 Volt
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK Black
BZ Bronze
PA Painted Aluminum
SV Silvadillo Gray
WHT White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
– Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
INHIBITOR FINISH
+NAT Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
+OFC Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
Note: See Page 3 for More Info
CB Clear Bottom
CT Clear Top
CTB Clear Top & Bottom (Standard with Up/Down Light)
OB Open Bottom (Indoor Only)
OQB Opaque Bottom (No Down Light)
OQT Opaque Top (No Up Light)
OQTB Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up/Down Light)
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
Catalog Number
Project Name & Location Type
Product Specifications
BACKPLATE: 16 Ga. aluminum (AL).
BACKBOX: 16 Ga. aluminum (AL) with wire access
on four sides and back through 7/8” dia. KO flattened
water tight (Optional for surface conduit entry or
standard with emergency battery).
CAGE: Square extruded aluminum bars permanently
secured by hidden means to the frame. Standard
configurations shown.
DIFFUSER: White translucent, fully enclosed non-yel-
lowing 100% virgin acrylic, .125 Thick (1/8”). Optional
Clear (CTB) top and/or bottom — CTB is Standard
with Uplight and/or Downlight. (See Page 3 for More
Information)
DRIVER: Universal Volt (120-277v) electronic driver
with 0-10VDC dimming is standard.
FASTENERS: Stainless steel tamperproof screws —
(2) To secure cage/frame in place.
FINISH: Corrosion and Weather resistant, extremely
durable pre-treated oven baked polyester powder.
GASKETING: High Temp., non-aging black EPDM